Homes England Funded Developments - Payments Over £500

Introduction

As part of our Transparency Policy, North Devon Homes publishes on its website all payments over £500
made in relation to Homes England funded development schemes.

1st October to 31st December 2018

Transaction Date
16/05/2018
01/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
09/02/2018
01/11/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
19/12/2018
26/10/2018
26/11/2018
28/09/2018
04/10/2018
30/11/2018
31/10/2018
20/12/2018

I

815.54
1,528.19
1,950.00
1,950.00
2,645.04
4,290.00
5,490.70
9,951.89

40,175.06
44,928.12
61,499.49
70,699.11
148,720.41
189,605.71
236,631.90
271,067.42

Supplier
WOODWARD SMITH ARCHITECTS LTD

GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
SOUTH MOLTON TOWN COUNCIL

SOUTH MOLTON TOWN COUNCIL
TROWERS & HAMLIN

GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED



