Homes England Funded Developments - Payments Over £500

Introduction

As part of our Transparency Policy, North Devon Homes publishes on its website all payments over £500 made in relation to Homes England funded development schemes.

1st October to 31st December 2018

Transaction Date	<u>£</u>	<u>Supplier</u>
16/05/2018	815.54	WOODWARD SMITH ARCHITECTS LTD
01/10/2018	1,528.19	GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
31/10/2018	1,950.00	SOUTH MOLTON TOWN COUNCIL
31/10/2018	1,950.00	SOUTH MOLTON TOWN COUNCIL
09/02/2018	2,645.04	TROWERS & HAMLIN
01/11/2018	4,290.00	GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
18/09/2018	5,490.70	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
18/09/2018	9,951.89	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
19/12/2018	40,175.06	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
26/10/2018	44,928.12	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
26/11/2018	61,499.49	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
28/09/2018	70,699.11	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
04/10/2018	148,720.41	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
30/11/2018	189,605.71	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
31/10/2018	236,631.90	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
20/12/2018	271,067.42	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED